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	Nr.
	            Uzvārds,vārds
	  Pagasts
	  1.
	  2.
	  3.
	  4.
	  5.
	  6.
	  7.
	  8.
	  9.
	 10.  
	Punkti 
	Seti 
	Vieta  

	 1.
	Pavilons Aldis

Bednarčiks Staņislavs
	Mežotne

Īslīce
	 N
	  1

2-3
	  2

3-2
	  3

3-0
	  2

3-2
	  3

3-1
	  3

3-1
	  3

3-0
	  0

1-3
	
	 17
	
	 3

	 2.
	Fikss Dainis

Pavilons Dainis
	Bauska

Ceraukste
	  2

3-2
	 O
	  1

2-3
	  3

3-1
	  0

1-3
	  3

3-0
	  3

3-1
	  2

3-2
	  3

3-0
	
	 17
	
	 2

	 3.
	Jegorovs Jānis

Kvedars Agris
	Vecsaule

Vecsaule
	  1

2-3
	  2

3-2
	 V
	  2

3-2
	  1

2-3
	  3

3-0
	  0

0-3
	  3

3-1
	  1

2-3
	
	 13
	
	 6

	 4.
	Jākoba Inese

Pavilone Māra
	Bauska

Mežotne
	  0

0-3
	  0

1-3
	  1

2-3
	 U
	  0

1-3
	  1

2-3
	  2

3-2
	  0

1-3
	  0

0-3
	
	  4
	
	 8

	 5.
	Sirmelis Oskars

Brazauskis Jānis
	Code

Code
	  1

2-3
	  3

3-1
	  2

3-2
	  3

3-1
	 S
	  3

3-0
	  3

3-1
	  3

3-0
	  0

0-3
	
	 18
	
	 1

	 6.
	Francis Aigars

Langenfelds Ojārs
	Code

Code
	  0

1-3
	  0

0-3
	  0

0-3
	  2

3-2
	  0

0-3
	 S
	  0

0-3
	  0

0-3
	  1

2-3
	
	  3
	
	 9

	 7.
	Salna Jānis

Smalkais Raimonds
	Code

Bauska
	  0

1-3
	  0

1-3
	  3

3-0
	  1

2-3
	  0

1-3
	  3

3-0
	 2
	  3

3-1
	  3

3-0
	
	 13
	
	 5

	 8.
	Čudars Roberts

Čudars Norberts
	Kurmene

Kurmene
	  0

0-3
	  1

2-3
	  0

1-3
	  3

3-1
	  0

0-3
	  3

3-0
	  0

1-3
	 0
	  0

0-3
	
	  7
	
	 7

	 9.
	Pelcers Vilnis

Simsons Pēteris
	Bauska

Bauska
	  3

3-1
	  0

0-3
	  2

3-2
	  3

3-0
	  3

3-0
	  2

3-2
	  0

0-3
	  3

3-0
	 1
	
	 16
	
	 4

	10.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 8
	
	
	


